
02/09/2019 Inter.n-Et____Ban-ki-ng....CAIXA

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDataInicio=01/08/2019&hdnDataFinal=31/08/2019 1/2

Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FREDERICO

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000082-0

Data: 02/09/2019 - 08:39

Mês: Agosto/2019

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 75.030,94 C

31/07/2019 538104 PAG BOLETO 532,94 D 74.498,00 C

01/08/2019 623604 PAG BOLETO 111,30 D 74.386,70 C

02/08/2019 494301 PAG BOLETO 1.649,92 D 72.736,78 C

02/08/2019 123596 ENVIO TED 40.000,00 D 32.736,78 C

02/08/2019 146878 ENVIO TED 4.500,00 D 28.236,78 C

05/08/2019 002238 PAG BOLETO 1.713,96 D 26.522,82 C

05/08/2019 999669 PAG BOLETO 2.652,40 D 23.870,42 C

06/08/2019 286492 CX PROGRAM 67.016,80 C 90.887,22 C

07/08/2019 111376 ENVIO TED 724,84 D 90.162,38 C

07/08/2019 112664 ENVIO TED 1.997,70 D 88.164,68 C

07/08/2019 113601 ENVIO TED 1.295,00 D 86.869,68 C

07/08/2019 118270 ENVIO TED 30,00 D 86.839,68 C

07/08/2019 118508 ENVIO TED 49,95 D 86.789,73 C

07/08/2019 118680 ENVIO TED 10,00 D 86.779,73 C

09/08/2019 220966 PAG BOLETO 830,87 D 85.948,86 C

09/08/2019 222036 PAG BOLETO 282,40 D 85.666,46 C

14/08/2019 517900 PAG BOLETO 2.258,03 D 83.408,43 C

14/08/2019 518734 PAG BOLETO 1.398,00 D 82.010,43 C

14/08/2019 519674 PAG BOLETO 105,70 D 81.904,73 C

14/08/2019 103734 ENVIO TED 631,48 D 81.273,25 C

14/08/2019 103994 ENVIO TED 1.540,51 D 79.732,74 C

14/08/2019 104467 ENVIO TED 532,51 D 79.200,23 C

14/08/2019 109640 ENVIO TED 229,32 D 78.970,91 C

19/08/2019 658415 PAG BOLETO 1.297,08 D 77.673,83 C

19/08/2019 664296 PAG BOLETO 340,00 D 77.333,83 C

20/08/2019 115061 ENVIO TED 140,00 D 77.193,83 C

20/08/2019 115383 ENVIO TED 200,00 D 76.993,83 C

21/08/2019 165206 PAG BOLETO 1.687,05 D 75.306,78 C
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21/08/2019 194662 ENVIO TED 40.000,00 D 35.306,78 C

22/08/2019 267833 PAG BOLETO 1.705,70 D 33.601,08 C

22/08/2019 268322 PAG BOLETO 174,37 D 33.426,71 C

23/08/2019 255427 APLICACAO 33.426,71 D 0,00 C

26/08/2019 695156 PAG BOLETO 1.246,04 D 1.246,04 D

26/08/2019 696461 PAG BOLETO 867,77 D 2.113,81 D

26/08/2019 697620 PAG BOLETO 684,97 D 2.798,78 D

26/08/2019 727220 RESG AUTOM 2.798,78 C 0,00 C

27/08/2019 293469 PAG BOLETO 560,91 D 560,91 D

27/08/2019 727220 RESG AUTOM 560,91 C 0,00 C

30/08/2019 412388 PAG BOLETO 679,06 D 679,06 D

30/08/2019 413071 PAG BOLETO 2.775,20 D 3.454,26 D

30/08/2019 140219 ENVIO TED 360,08 D 3.814,34 D

30/08/2019 140420 ENVIO TED 194,83 D 4.009,17 D

30/08/2019 140668 ENVIO TED 302,40 D 4.311,57 D

30/08/2019 141217 ENVIO TED 98,71 D 4.410,28 D

30/08/2019 141455 ENVIO TED 15,57 D 4.425,85 D

30/08/2019 727220 RESG AUTOM 4.425,85 C 0,00 C
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Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
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